ahkesiBestenliste

5km Frauen
1. Fries,Laura
2. Ehl,Heike
3. Scheidhauer,Celine
4.  Fichtel,Stefanie
5. Resch,Barbara
6. AltKatrin
7. Houy,Nicole
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
10km Frauen
1. Fries,Laura
2. Dorr,Stephanie
3. Zewe,Bettina
4. Fichtel,Stefanie
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20

0:20:13
0:23:42
0:24:31
0:25:49
0:26:07
0:29:34
0:32:42

0:40:21
0:42:18
0:50:32
0:51:41
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Halbmarathon Frauen
Fries,Laura
Dorr,Stephanie
Ehl,Heike
Nix-Hoffmann,Eva
Springborn,Silke
Ehl-Weimar,Theresia
Broschart,Eva

Marathon Frauen
Springborn,Silke

1:28:30
1:32:45
1:44:35
1:56:50
1:58:42
2:23:47
2:30:47

4:33:29
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18.

50km Frauen

100km Frauen
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6h Frauen
Becker,Nicole 36,43
Muller,Margit 22,35
Schuh,Monika 22,35
Busche,Sandra 22,2
Houy,Nicole 22,2
Becker,Claudia 18,5

12h Frauen

24h Frauen
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
Eventkilometer Frauen
5009,71 km
Aktive Frauen
40
Anzahl Wettbewerbe Frauen
71
~ summeEventkilometer
10479,85 km
 Anzahlder aktiven Mitglieder
86
~ Anzahlder Wettbewerbe
90



